NOTIFICATION OF APPOINTMENT OF AN ATTENDING MEMBER

To The Secretary ZONTA INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 22 LTD zontad22secretary@gmail.com
To be received by 5 September 2020
Club Name:
(insert club name as on Attending Members and Voting Entitlement list)
being a Member of Zonta International District 22 Ltd, entitled to attend and vote, has appointed
Appointed Club Member Name/s:
Appointed Member Email Address/es:
as our Club's Attending Member/s to attend, speak and vote on our behalf at the 2020 Annual General Meeting of Members to be held on Saturday 12 September 2020, or at any adjournment of that meeting.
Note – One Attending Member may be appointed to hold more than one vote for the Member. A District Board Member cannot be appointed an Attending Member.
Signature
Name

Secretary \square

Position President

Date